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Position 3rd  Engineer Other position (if any) 4th Engineer 

1. Main information 

Available from ASAP Desired salary TBD 

Name Yevgenii Surname Yezhelenko 

Date of birth 06.05.1993 Citizenship Ukrainian 

English level Pre-Intermediate Country / City Moldova/Kishinev 

E-mail Ezhelenko9339@gmail.com Type of ship Bulk Carrier/Container/Ro-Ro 

Phone +380966213803 Skype  

2. Professional qualification / 
(certificate of competency) 

№ Date of issue Place of issue Date of expire 

Rank Third Engineer (Unlimited), Junior specialist of Engineering. 

Professional license               20501/2024     09.02.2024 Ukraine Unlimited 

Endorsement 20501/2024 09.02.2024 Ukraine    09.01.2029 

     

3. Travel documents  

Passport FM544271 30.03.2018 Ukraine 30.03.2028 

Seaman book AB683173 13.10.2021 Ukraine 13.10.2026 

Other seaman book     

US VISA     

Schengen VISA     

     

4. Certificates № Date of issue Place of issue Date of expire 

Basic Safety Training 32334224/01/2361/023 19.12.2023 Ukraine 19.12.2028 

Advanced Fire Fighting      32334224/04/2053/023 19.12.2023 Ukraine 19.12.2028 

Medical care     

Medical First aid      32334224/05/1626/023 19.12.2023 Ukraine 19.12.2028 

Proficiency in Survival craft 32334224/02/2274/023 19.12.2023 Ukraine 19.12.2028 

Security Awareness Training     

Security training for seafarers with 

designated security duties 
     32334224/10/0618/025     22.04.2025 Ukraine  

Designated security duties of shipboard 

personnel 
32334224/09/0648/025     22.04.2025 Ukraine  

Radar Management     

Ship handling arrangements:     

Ship security officer     

Electronic chart display and information 

systems (ECDIS) 
    

Tanker familiarization     

Oil tank specialized training     

Cmk tank specialized training     

LGtank tank specialized training     

Crude oil washing of oil tankers     

Passenger vessel training     

Engine – Room Resource Management 16/2021/71 22.03.2021 Ukraine 22.03.2026 

HUET (OPITO approved):     

BOSIET (OPITO approved)     

Offshore Medical (OPITO approved)     

ARAMCO approve     

Crane operator courses     

DP maintenance     

H2S Alive course     

Fast Rescue Boats course     

5. Sea service  

APPLICATION FORM 
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Position Name of Ship 
Type of 

Ship 
Owner DWT ME Type/kW From Till 

3rd Engineer SKY LIGHT 
Container 

Ship   
TSL OCEAN - FZO 12380 Man B&W/6930 

31.07.20

24 

03.02.20

25 

4th Engineer SKY LIGHT 
Container 

Ship 
TSL OCEAN - FZO 12380 Man B&W/6930 

23.02.20

24 

30.07.20

24 

4th Engineer ALBA I 
Bulk 

Carrier 
  Stam Shipping S.A 74764 Man B&W/8990 

19.06.20

23 

19.09.20

23 

Oiler Fortune Trader 
Bulk 

Carrier 
  Seadar Shipmanagement 74764 Man B&W/8990 

11.02.20

22 

31.12.20

22 

3rd Engineer             Rhone 
MPV(car

go ship) 
Cloud Nine Shipping 4202 SKL/1800 

15.03.20

21 

18.09.20

21 

   3rd Engineer      Volgo – Balt 217 
General 

Cargo 
Maritime Center 3492 Skoda/1030 

10.07.20

20 

12.12.20

20 

3rd Engineer      Volgo – Balt 217 
General 

Cargo 
Maritime Center 3492 Skoda/1030 

26.04.20

19 

12.08.20

19 

3rd Engineer       Volgo – Balt 217 
General 

Cargo 
Maritime Center  3492 Skoda/1030 

15.09.20

17 

10.03.20

18 

3rd Engineer Volgo – Balt 235 
General 

Cargo 
Maritime Center 3510 Skoda/1030 

03.08.20

16 

07.04.20

17 

3rd Engineer Volgo – Balt 235 
General 

Cargo 
Maritime Center 3510 Skoda/1030 

20.08.20

15 

20.04.20

16 

        Oiler           Mariupolets     Tug      Black Sea Shipping   492       Sulzer/1766 
18.12.20

13 

20.05.20

14 

Reference \ promotions contact details 

Company name    

Phone no./ e-mail    

Contact person    

1. Personal information 

Permanent address  Moldova/Kishinev Nearest Airport Chisinau International Airport 

Yellow fever (Date of expiry) 30.06.2025 Last medical examination 14.02.2024 

Bio data 

Sex Male Height 173 cm Weight 75 kg 

Eyes Green Overall size 48/50 Shoe size 43/44 

Family information 

Marital status Single Next of kin (name/relation) Olga/mother 

Number / age  of children under 18 y.o.  Next of kin (phone) +380964707403 

  Next of kin (address) Ukraine/Odessa reg. 
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