APPLICATION FORM



Position	3 rd Engineer	Other position (if any)			4 th Engineer			
1. Main i	nformation							
Available from	ASAP	Desired salary TB		TBD	D			
Name	Yevgenii	Surname Yezhele			enko			
Date of birth	06.05.1993	Citizenship Ukraini			ian			
English level	Pre-Intermediate				va/Kishinev			
E-mail	Ezhelenko9339@gmail.c	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			arrier/Container/Ro-Ro			
Phone	+380966213803		Skype					
2. Professional qualification /		Nº		Date	of issue	Place of issue	Date of expire	
(certificate of competency)							_	
Rank				1		nior specialist of Engineering		
Professional license		20501/2024		09.02.2024		Ukraine	Unlimited	
Endorsement		20501/2024		09.02.2024		Ukraine	09.01.2029	
3. Travel	documents							
Passport		FM544271		30.03.2018		Ukraine	30.03.2028	
Seaman book		AB683173		13.10.2021		Ukraine	13.10.2026	
Other seaman book		AB0831/3		13.10.2021		Oktanic	13.10.2020	
	JK.							
US VISA		<u> </u>						
Schengen VISA								
4. Certificates		Nº		Date of issue		Place of issue	Date of expire	
Basic Safety Training		32334224/01/2361/023		19.12.2023		Ukraine	19.12.2028	
Advanced Fire Fighting		32334224/04/2053/023		19.12.2023		Ukraine	19.12.2028	
Medical Circle Side		22224224/05/1/02/022		10 10 2022		T 11	10 12 2020	
Medical First aid Proficiones in Survival craft		32334224/05/1626/023 32334224/02/2274/023		19.12.2023		Ukraine Ukraine	19.12.2028 19.12.2028	
Proficiency in Survival craft Security Awareness Training		32334224/02/2274/023		19.12.2023		Ukraine	17.12.2028	
	for seafarers with							
designated security duties		32334224/10/0618/025		22.04.2025		Ukraine		
Designated security duties of shipboard		3733/77//00/06/18/075		22 04 2025		Ukraine		
personnel		32334224/09/0648/025		22.04.2025		Ukraine		
Radar Management								
Ship handling arrangements:								
Ship security officer Electronic chart display and information								
systems (ECDIS)								
Tanker familiariz								
Oil tank specializ								
Cmk tank special								
LGtank tank spec								
Crude oil washing								
Passenger vessel training								
Engine – Room Resource Management		16/2021/71		22.03.2021		Ukraine	22.03.2026	
HUET (OPITO approved):								
BOSIET (OPITO approved) Offshore Medical (OPITO approved)							+	
ARAMCO approve							+	
Crane operator courses								
DP maintenance								
H2S Alive course								
Fast Rescue Boat	s course							
5. Sea sei	rvice							

T											
Position	Name of S	Ship	Type of Ship	Owner		DWT	ME Type/kW		From	Till	
3 rd Engineer	SKY LIG	Hill.	Container Ship	TSL OCEA	N - FZO	12380	Man B&V	W/6930	31.07.20 24	03.02.20 25	
4 th Engineer	SKY LIG	HT Container Ship		TSL OCEAN - FZO		12380	Man B&W/6930		23.02.20 24	30.07.20 24	
4 th Engineer	ALBA I		Bulk Carrier	Stam Shipping S.A		74764	Man B&W/8990		19.06.20 23	19.09.20 23	
Oiler	Fortune Trader		Bulk Carrier	Seadar Shipmanagement		74764	Man B&W/8990		11.02.20 22	31.12.20 22	
3 rd Engineer	Rhone		MPV(car go ship)	Cloud Nine Shipping		4202	SKL/1800		15.03.20 21	18.09.20 21	
3 rd Engineer	Volgo – Balt 217		General Cargo	Maritime Center		3492	Skoda/1030		10.07.20 20	12.12.20 20	
3 rd Engineer	Volgo – Balt 217		General Cargo	Maritime Center		3492	Skoda/1030		26.04.20 19	12.08.20 19	
3 rd Engineer	Volgo – Balt 217		General Cargo	Maritime Center		3492	Skoda/1030		15.09.20 17	10.03.20 18	
3 rd Engineer	Volgo – Bal	t 235	General Cargo	Maritime Center		3510	Skoda/1030		03.08.20 16	07.04.20 17	
3 rd Engineer	Volgo – Bal	t 235	General Cargo	Maritime Center		3510	Skoda/1030		20.08.20 15	20.04.20 16	
Oiler	Mariupol	ets Tug Black		Black Se	a Shipping 492		Sulzer/1766		18.12.20 13	20.05.20 14	
		·	Referei	ice \ promot	tions contact o	details					
Company name											
Phone no./ e-mail											
Contact person											
1. Persons	al informatio	n									
Permanent address Moldov		Moldova	a/Kishinev		Nearest Airport			Chisinau International Airport		Airport	
Yellow fever (Date of expiry) 30.06.2		30.06.202)25		Last medical examination		on 14.02.2024				
Bio data								•			
Sex	Male		Height		173 cm		Weight		75 kg		
Eyes Green			Overall size		48/50		Shoe size		43/44		
Family informa	Family information										
Marital status Single					Next of kin (name/relation)			Olga/mother			
Number / age of children under 18 y.o.			1		Next of kin (phone)			+380964707403			

Next of kin (address)

Ukraine/Odessa reg.